Surname
O'Boyle
Taylor
Sunil
Roberts
Grewal
Workman
McDonald

Holt
Hudson
Upadhyay

Price

Reddy
Evans
Henrickson
Hill

Savkov-Lin

Pool
Campbell

Forename Year
Hugo

Jack

Prayagh

Gabriel

Major

James

Thomas

James
Oli
Pauvit
Tristan

Austin
Aaron
Charles
Joe

Georgi
Monty
Noah
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Festival Option 1
Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo
Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Write your own poem
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Shakespeare Solo
Verse Speaking

Class

952C

952C

952A

952C
952A

952A

Festival Option 2
Write & Speak Poem
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Shakespeare
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Shakespeare

Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Write your own poem
Prepared Reading
Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading

Class
962
962
962
962

963A
963B
963B
963A

985
963B

963A
963A

963B
963B

963A
963B

963A
963A
963B




Surname Forename Year Festival Option 1
McCartie Oscar 4 Verse Speaking
Jemmett-Gabrys  Jacob 4 Verse Speaking

Orson

Pettengell

Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Mitchell Luke 5 Verse Speaking
|Worboys |Joshua | 5 |Verse Speaking
Kotsidis George 5 Verse Speaking
Purdie Adam 5 Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking

Hanbury Albie 5 Verse Speaking
O'Boyle Spencer 5 Prepared Reading
Shattock David 5 Dramatic Solo
Standen Caelan 5 Verse Speaking
Gandesha Henry 5 Dramatic Solo
Brooksbank Alex 5 Write & Speak Poem

Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Gentry Christopher 5 Dramatic Solo
Sinclair Cayo 5 Dramatic Solo
Milioto Angelo 5 Prepared Reading
Hill Lucas 5 Prepared Reading

Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking

Class Festival Option 2 Class
Prepared Reading 963B
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading 963A
953A Prepared Reading -
952C Prepared Reading
_ Write your own poem 985

952C Write your own poem

Prepared Reading

953B Prepared Reading | 964B |
Prepared Reading 964A
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading 964A

953B Write and speak a poem 986

954C Prepared Reading 965A

964B |Verse Speaking

972A Write & Speak Poem

Prepared Reading
964B
Prepared Reading 964A
Prepared Reading 965B
Prepared Reading

Prepared Reading

i

Prepared Reading 964A

Verse Speaking 953B

Prepared Reading 964B

Verse Speaking

Write & Speak Poem 986
953A Prepared Reading 964A
953B Prepared Reading 964B




Surname

Forename

Year

Raghunath
Helm

Warner

Moretto

Nair
Simplicio
Hudson
Barnes
Vincent-Emery
Tierney
Garosi
Barbour
Angus
Hughes
Warner
Devenish
Wrightson
Price
Whiting
Harrison

Dhaliwal

Abhay
Henri

Matthew
Aaryan
Noe
Toby
Freddie
Isaac
Alastair
George
Oliver
James
Samuel
Sebastian
Isaac
Ethan
Oscar
Thomas
George

Arnav
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Hayes

Cormac

Festival Option 1
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo
Dramatic Solo

Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Class Festival Option 2

953B Prepared Reading
953C Prepared Reading
H Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading

953B Prepared Reading

953C Prepared Reading

965A

| 965B Verse Speaking Solo
954B Dramatic Solo
954C Dramatic Solo
| 965B  Verse Speaking
965A Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
954B Prepared Reading
954B Prepared Reading

972A

Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading
Prepared Reading
Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading
Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking

Prepared Reading
Dramatic Solo

Verse Speaking Solo

Class
964C
964C
964A
964A
964B

954B

972A

954C

965B

965A
965A
965B
965B
954C
954C
965A
965A

965B

954B

966A
973A



Surname Forename Year Festival Option 1 Class Festival Option 2 Class
Prepared Reading _ Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo 973B Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo 973B
Dramatic Solo 973A
Prepared Reading

Patel Nirmay 7 Verse Speaking
Quince Oliver 7 Verse Speaking
Verse Speaking

Verse Speaking

Franklin Ralph 7 Write you own poem 988 Prepared Reading
Lousada Harry 7 Dramatic Solo 974A Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo 974A Verse Speaking
Prepared Reading 966A Verse Speaking
Dewe Thomas 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Verse Speaking
Brown Harry 7 Verse Speaking _ Shakespeare Solo 979
Lomax Monty 7 Dramatic Solo 973A Prepared Reading 966C
Burns Harry 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Prepared Reading
Sheikh Kasim 7 Prepared Reading - Verse Speaking
Walia Vir 7 Prepared Reading Verse Speaking
Yeomans Sam 7 Dramatic Solo 973A Write & Speak Poem
Whittle-Queral Charles 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Write & Speak Poem
Conroy-Hood Matthew 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Write & Speak Poem
Biffa Oliver 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Write & Speak Poem

Dramatic Solo 973A Verse Speaking
Dramatic Solo 973A Verse Speaking

Gibson Charlie 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Prepared Reading
Southwell Noah 7 Dramatic Solo 973A Write & Speak a Poem

Pateman-Hall Marcus 7 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading 966A
Wang Theo 7 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading 966A

Umar Mohammed 7 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading H
George Josh 7 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading 966C
Williams Alfred 7 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading 966A




Surname Forename Year Festival Option 1 Class Festival Option 2 Class

Gandesha Charlie 7 Verse Speaking _ Prepared Reading _
Sohanpal Aryan 7 Dramatic Solo 973B Write & Speak a Poem 987
Mishra Advik 7 Prepared Reading 966C Write & Speak a Poem 987
Mishra Advik 7 Verse Speaking Dramatic Solo

Lee Joe 8 Dramatic Solo 975B Verse Speaking

Arun Aadhi 8 Dramatic Solo 975B Verse Speaking

Savitski Misha 8 Verse Speaking Dramatic Solo 974B
Halahan Mike 8 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading _
Lindner Jack 8 Prepared Reading Dramatic Solo 974A

Gray Sam 8 Write your own poem 988 Prepared Reading 967B
Baloch Jibran 8 Prepared Reading Dramatic Solo 974B
Creek Joell 8 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading

Agrawal Eeshan 8 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading

Dramatic Solo 975B Prepared Reading 968B
Dramatic Solo 974A Prepared Reading _
Dramatic Solo 974B Write your own poem 988
Gordon James 8 Religious reading - Prepared Reading
Redfern Alfie 8 Verse Speaking Prepared Reading 967B
Deardon Sam 8 Dramatic Solo 974B Verse Speaking 956C
Pinkney James 8 Dramatic Solo 974A Verse Speaking 956C
Barnett-Vincent Ferdi 8 Dramatic Solo 974A Verse Speaking
Reid Aiden 8 Dramatic Solo 974B Verse Speaking
Shakespeare Solo 979 Religious Solo

Shakespeare Solo 979 Dramatic Solo




